
Wt Class Age City, State Division Name

Squat Bench DeadLift Total

Meet Name: 2006 Star City Fall Classic
St. Paul's Lutheran School Beatrice,Location:

Meet Date: 18-Nov-06
Director: Monte Lofing

Kilo's Lbs Kilo's Lbs Kilo's Lbs Kilo's Lbs

Female Raw Powerlifting
27.50Lisa Engelman 16 Diller, NE 42.50 77.50 147.50T2 93.50 60.50 170.75 325.00  097
27.50Stefani Yeager 17 Hayes Center, N 50.00 80.00 157.50T2 110.00 60.50 176.25 347.00  105
0.00Kahyla Fury 16 Waco, NE 40.00 65.00 0.00T2 88.00 0.00 143.25 0.00

45.00Samantha Garrison 14 DeWitt, NE 70.00 95.00 210.00T1 154.25 99.00 209.25 462.75  132

Female Equipped Powerlifting
60.00Kristen Thernes 19 DeWitt, NE 105.00 115.00 280.00T3 231.25 132.25 253.50 617.25  123
45.00Lindsey Probst 17 Odell, NE 80.00 100.00 225.00T2 176.25 99.00 220.25 496.00  132
57.50Shelby Steele 15 Hayes Center, N 85.00 127.50 270.00T1 187.25 126.75 281.00 595.00  165
85.00Tami Maloun 17 Bassett, NE 117.50 142.50 345.00T2 259.00 187.25 314.00 760.50  198

Male Raw Powerlifting
57.50Christopher Lofing 16 Beatrice, NE 80.00 77.50 215.00T2 176.25 126.75 170.75 473.75  097
52.50Lance Wach 17 Wauneta, NE 72.50 120.00 245.00T2 159.75 115.50 264.50 540.00  114
82.50Colter Bowers 18 Dannebrog, NE 107.50 157.50 347.50T3 236.75 181.75 347.00 766.00  132
57.50D. J. Hurst 16 Doniphan, NE 102.50 157.50 317.50T2 225.75 126.75 347.00 699.75
65.00Derek Pufahl 16 Waco, NE 112.50 137.50 315.00T2 248.00 143.25 303.00 694.25
75.00Evan Pollman 17 Wymore, NE 80.00 157.50 312.50T2 176.25 165.25 347.00 688.75

105.00Monte Lofing 48 Beatrice, NE 180.00 187.50 472.50M2 396.75 231.25 413.25 1041.50  148
90.00Brandon Weihs 16 Brunswick, NE 115.00 155.00 360.00T2 253.50 198.25 341.50 793.50
67.50Steffon Sullivan 17 Erikson, NE 80.00 112.50 260.00T2 176.25 148.75 248.00 573.00

102.50Kiel Vanderveen 16 Nebraska City, N 157.50 165.50 425.50T2 347.00 225.75 364.75 938.00  165
75.00Eliot Wondercheck 17 Orchard, NE 112.50 160.00 347.50T2 248.00 165.25 352.50 766.00
65.00Cory Stelling 16 Orchard, NE 85.00 137.50 287.50T2 187.25 143.25 303.00 633.75
62.50Erik AnderJeski 17 Hayes Center, N 100.00 107.50 270.00T2 220.25 137.75 236.75 595.00

125.00Scott Schmidt 18 Juniata, NE 172.50 195.00 492.50T3 380.25 275.50 429.75 1085.75  181
87.50Travis Adams 16 Waco, NE 112.50 137.50 337.50T2 248.00 192.75 303.00 744.00
87.50Dustin Bachelor 17 Bartlett, NE 165.00 180.00 432.50T2 363.75 192.75 396.75 953.25  198
70.00Logan Cullison 15 Beatrice, NE 82.50 110.00 262.50T1 181.75 154.25 242.50 578.50
50.00Calvin Wagner 15 Erikson, NE 60.00 82.50 192.50T1 132.25 110.00 181.75 424.25
82.50Austin Lawson 15 Hayes Center, N 137.50 160.00 380.00T1 303.00 181.75 352.50 837.50  242

137.50Samuel Nelson 18 Trumbull, NE 185.00 217.50 540.00T3 407.75 303.00 479.50 1190.25  275
80.00Ethan Wondercheck 15 Orchard, NE 125.00 150.00 355.00T1 275.50 176.25 330.50 782.50

Male Equipped Powerlifting
57.50Ryan Beckman 16 Clearwater, NE 90.00 110.00 257.50T2 198.25 126.75 242.50 567.50  123
95.00Chris Svoboda 18 Lincoln, NE 145.00 145.00 385.00T3 319.50 209.25 319.50 848.75  132
95.00Matthew Nielsen 16 Inman, NE 142.50 170.00 407.50T2 314.00 209.25 374.75 898.25  148
97.50Norman Nielsen 19 Inman, NE 142.50 157.50 397.50T3 314.00 214.75 347.00 876.25  165
90.00Jared Weers 19 Diller, NE 172.50 185.00 447.50T3 380.25 198.25 407.75 986.50  198

105.00Michael Bauer 44 Lincoln, NE 187.50 205.00 497.50M1 413.25 231.25 451.75 1096.75  220
242.50Steve Davenport 37 Lincoln, NE 337.50 320.00 900.00Open 744.00 534.50 705.25 1984.00  308
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Kilo's Lbs Kilo's Lbs Kilo's Lbs Kilo's Lbs

Female Equipped Bench Only
60.00Kristen Thernes 19 DeWitt, NE - -  - - 60.00T3  -  132.25  -  132.25  123

45.00Lindsey Probst 17 Odell, NE - -  - - 45.00T2  -  99.00  -  99.00  132

85.00Tami Maloun 17 Bassett, NE - -  - - 85.00T2  -  187.25  -  187.25  198

Male Raw Bench Only
57.50Christopher Lofing 16 Beatrice, NE - -  - - 57.50T2  -  126.75  -  126.75  097

82.50Colter Bowers 18 Dannebrog, NE - -  - - 82.50T3  -  181.75  -  181.75  132

125.00Scott Schmidt 18 Juniata, NE - -  - - 125.00T3  -  275.50  -  275.50  181

70.00Logan Cullison 15 Beatrice, NE - -  - - 70.00T1  -  154.25  -  154.25  198

160.00Robert Kubat 59 Omaha, NE - -  - - 160.00M4  -  352.50  -  352.50  275

137.50Samuel Nelson 18 Trumbull, NE - -  - - 137.50T3  -  303.00  -  303.00

Male Equipped Bench Only
97.50Tom Westfall 40 Lincoln, NE - -  - - 97.50M1  -  214.75  -  214.75  275

160.00Rich Ruffcorn 60 Omaha, NE - -  - - 160.00M5  -  352.50  -  352.50  SH

Female Raw Push Pull
45.00Samantha Garrison 14 DeWitt, NE - - 95.00 140.00T1  -  99.00 209.25 308.50  132

Female Equipped Push Pull
57.50Shelby Steele 15 Hayes Center, N - - 127.50 185.00T1  -  126.75 281.00 407.75  165

85.00Tami Maloun 17 Bassett, NE - - 142.50 227.50T2  -  187.25 314.00 501.50  198

100.00Allison Mattox 17 Lincoln, NE - - 145.00 245.00T2  -  220.25 319.50 540.00  UNL

Male Raw Push Pull
82.50Colter Bowers 18 Dannebrog, NE - - 157.50 240.00T3  -  181.75 347.00 529.00  132

57.50D. J. Hurst 16 Doniphan, NE - - 157.50 215.00T2  -  126.75 347.00 473.75
105.00Monte Lofing 48 Beatrice, NE - - 187.50 292.50M2  -  231.25 413.25 644.75  148

102.50Kiel Vanderveen 16 Nebraska City, N - - 165.50 268.00T2  -  225.75 364.75 590.75  165

125.00Scott Schmidt 18 Juniata, NE - - 195.00 320.00T3  -  275.50 429.75 705.25  181

Male Equipped Push Pull
90.00Jared Weers 19 Diller, NE - - 185.00 275.00T3  -  198.25 407.75 606.25  198

97.50Tom Westfall 40 Lincoln, NE - - 152.50 250.00M1  -  214.75 336.00 551.00  275
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